
Subject Lecture

Auditorial 
Class / 

Outdoor 
Class

Laborator
y  Class

ECTS

1
Animal 

Physiology 
with Anatomy

15 - 15 2

2 Agriculture 
Engineering

30 - 15 5

3
Technical 

Infrastructure 
of Agriculture 

20 - 10 4

4

Watershed, 
Fluvial 

Geomorpholog
y and River 

Channel 
Management

15 15 - 4

5

Agroecology 
and 

Environmental 
Protection

15 30 - 4

6
Soil Science 
and Plant 

Fertilization T
30 10 20 5

7 Farming 
SystemsT

15 15 15 4

8 English for 
Professionals

- 30 - 2

30

45

00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45
00
30
45
00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45
00
15
30

45
00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45

7

8

9

10

Animal Physiology with 
Anatomy Laboratory 

Classes                                          
23 November, 30 November 
and 7 December 8.00-12.00                                            
Faculty of Animal Sciences       

al. A. Mickiewicza 24/28                               
Classroom 438

Agriculture Engineering 
Lecture                                             

10 meetings                                           
Faculty of Production and 

Power Engineering                                 
ul. Balicka 116B                               
Classroom H1

Agriculture Engineering 
Laboratory Classes                                              

7 1/2 meetings                                                                            
ul. Balicka 116B                               
Classroom H1

11

12

English for Professionals
08:00-09:30                                                              

Al. 29 listopada 52                                
Classroom IX

19

18

13

14

Animal Physiology with 
Anatomy Lectures                                         

5 meetings                                           
II part of semester                           

11.30-13.45                                                           
Faculty of Animal Sciences       

al. A. Mickiewicza 24/28                               
Classroom 334

Watershed, Fluvial 
Geomorphology and 

River Channel 
Management         

Lecture                                                                                     
II part of semester   Faculty of 

Environmental Engineering and 
Land Surveying                                    

al. Mickiewicza 24/28                               
Classroom 515

15

16

Soil Science and 
Plant Fertilization T 

Lectures and Classess                                 
I part of semester                                    

11.15-15.00                                   
II part of semester                                        

14.15-17.45                                 
Classroom 329           

Farming Systems                        
Lectures and Auditorial Classes                                               

Classroom 138

17

Technical Infrastructure of 
Agriculture  Lecture and 

Laboratory Classes                                            
10 meetings (since 16th 

November 2023)                                          
Faculty of Production and 

Power Engineering                                 
ul. Balicka 116B                               
Classroom H1

Agroecology and 
Environmental 

Protection                        
Lectures and Auditorial Classes                                                

Classroom 402, 336

Agriculture Ist cycle, semester 3
19.10.2023

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY


