	Subject	Lecture	Auditorial Class / Outdoor Class	Laborator y Class	ECTS
1	Animal Physiology with Anatomy	15	-	15	2
2	Agriculture Engineering	30	-	15	5
3	Technical Infrastructure of Agriculture	20	-	10	4
4	Watershed, Fluvial Geomorpholog y and River Channel Management	15	15	-	4
5	Agroecology and Environmental Protection	15	30	-	4
6	Soil Science and Plant Fertilization T	30	10	20	5
7	Farming SystemsT	15	15	15	4
8	English for Professionals	-	30	-	2

		МО	MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY		AY	THURSDAY			FRIDAY					
	30													
7														
	45													
8	00						•			•	Mate	orchod E	luvial	
	15				English	English for Professionals 08:00-09:30						Watershed, Fluvial		
	30											Geomorphology and		
	45			Al	Al. 29 listopada 52			Animal Physiology with			River Channel			
9	00	Agriculture Engineering			Classroom IX		Anatomy Laboratory			Management				
	15 30	<del>-</del>										Lecture		
	45	Lecture					Classes			II part of semester Faculty of				
10	00	10 meetings Faculty of Production and			<del>                                     </del>		23 November, 30 November			Environmental Engineering and				
	15	Power Engineering							and 7 December 8.00-12.00  Faculty of Animal Sciences  al. A. Mickiewicza 24/28			Land Surveying al. Mickiewicza 24/28		
	30	ul. Balicka 116B												
	45	Classroom H1					Classroom 438			Classroom 515				
	00						]	1033100111 4	30					
11	15													
	30	Agriculture	e Engin	eering										
	45	Laboratory Classes			c.:	Calamaa								
12	00		meeting			Science								
12	30 45	1	room H1		——— Plant	Fertiliza	ation T							
	00	1	1		Lect	ures and Cla	assess						1	
	15					art of seme					-			
13	30					11.15-15.00  Il part of semester  14.15-17.45  Classroom 329					Agr	and		
	45										En	ntal		
	00										Protection			
	15								-					
14	30										Lectures and Auditorial Classes			
	45											Classroom 402, 336		
	00							Farr	ning Syst	ing Systems				
15	15								Lectures and Auditorial Classes Classroom 138					
	30													
	45													
	00				Anima	Animal Physiology with								
	15		-			Anatomy Lectures			1					
16	30				Ana	•								
						5 meetings art of seme								
	45					11.30-13.4								
17	00	Technical In	frastru	cture of	Facult	of Animal								
	15	Agriculture Lecture and			al. A. Mickiewicza 24/28 Classroom 334									
	30	Laboratory Classes												
	45	10 meetings (since 16th												
18	00	November 2023)												
	15	Faculty of Production and						-						
	30	Power Engineering						-						
	45	ul. Balicka 116B			1									
19	00 15	Classi	room H	L		1	-		-				$\vdash$	
	30													
	45					1								
	45					1	L	1	I	l	L	1		